The Rolling Pin Menu

Breakfast (served all day)

2 slices of hot buttered toast
with jam or marmalade

2 slices of cinnamon toast
Toasted tea cake

Two poached eggs on toast
Bacon or sausage roll

Brie and bacon toasted sandwich
Full English

Lunch

Sandwich on roll
Sandwich on doorstop
Choice of sandwich filling:

Wensleydale cheese and chutney, Yorkshire Ham,
Coronation chicken, Egg mayonnaise, Tuna mayonnaise

Selection of warm savoury pies
Soup of the day served with bread roll
Quiche and coleslaw please ask for today’s flavour

Hovingham Ploughman’s platter

Something sweet

Scones cherry or fruit:
with butter

with butter and jam

with butter, jam and cream

Cheese scones with butter or cream cheese
Cakes: Lemon drizzle, Ginger bread, Brownie

Carrot cake

£2.00
+50p

£2.25
£2.85
£4.50
£4.95

£6.95

£8.95

£4.60

£5.60

£3.25
£4.95
£5.75

£7.50

£2.30
£2.60
£2.95

£2.55
£2.45

£2.95



Drinks

Espresso £2.00
Americano £2.45
Latte £2.95
Cappuccino £2.95
Mocha £3.20
Filter coffee £1.90
Hot chocolate £2.95
Pot of Yorkshire tea £1.95
Speciality teas £1.95

Earl grey, Decaffeinated, Green tea, Chamomile, Peppermint
Coke, diet coke, lemonade, Tango £1.95

Fresh Orange or apple juice £1.75

All our food is freshly prepared to order, please bear with in busy periods.

Please let your server know if you have allergies or any questions relating to the
ingredients we use in our dishes.



