The Rolling Pin Menu

Breakfast (served all day)

2 slices of hot buttered toast with jam or marmalade	£2.00 +50p
2 slices of cinnamon toast	£2.25
Toasted tea cake	£2.85
Two poached eggs on toast	£4.50
Bacon or sausage roll	£4.95
Brie and bacon toasted sandwich	£6.95
Full English	£8.95
<u>Lunch</u>	
Sandwich on roll	£4.60
Sandwich on doorstop	£5.60
Choice of sandwich filling:	
Wensleydale cheese and chutney, Yorkshire Ham, Coronation chicken, Egg mayonnaise, Tuna mayonnaise	
Selection of warm savoury pies	£3.25
Soup of the day served with bread roll	£4.95
Quiche and coleslaw please ask for today's flavour	£5.75
Hovingham Ploughman's platter	£7.50
Something sweet	
Scones cherry or fruit: with butter with butter and jam with butter, jam and cream	£2.30 £2.60 £2.95
Cheese scones with butter or cream cheese	£2.55
Cakes: Lemon drizzle, Ginger bread, Brownie	£2.45
Carrot cake	£2.95

Drinks

Espresso	£2.00
Americano	£2.45
Latte	£2.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Mocha	£3.20
Filter coffee	£1.90
Hot chocolate	£2.95
Pot of Yorkshire tea	£1.95
Speciality teas	£1.95
Earl grey, Decaffeinated, Green tea, Chamomile, Peppermint	
Coke, diet coke, lemonade, Tango	£1.95
Fresh Orange or apple juice	£1.75

All our food is freshly prepared to order, please bear with in busy periods.

Please let your server know if you have allergies or any questions relating to the ingredients we use in our dishes.